
J

*

,
. ccoriusci.ocoot s%e o. .mu

AMEfJDfAEf tT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION O F CONTRACT 1 I2 ~
4. ecoviso noro vac.<ast aw.co. : caoacci no,y , ,

2.u etcrave.oarEx, omuu-oo.e icxi o~ e<o.
7/28/93 1RM-92-341 dtd 7/28/03

]hren (3) r.^ouiensienco w m.o.- c>a sum <s [;

ssow or |

i. fluclear Regulatory Comission } g' Lrision of Contracts & Property Management, P- 902

;hingtca, DC 20555

a sA..mc-cni oe soucsTArm %
iluc A,NuconLssor cour nacion c< c. 2 = r, suu.a za cas

_

International Business Machines ,a.orz w csss nw us
6705 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817 sc a.uoow cation oe CournAcTeoRocR

e<o.

w h 1 Investigator /Tecim h 1
X . NRC-33-92-341

stact:- -C. Denise McKenzig sea.oArm cssanu us
Laphare No. ( 301) 564-20n0 8/16/92

leActt.rrYcoot3e
11.THtS (TEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLSCfTAT10NS

O = = m= . O . coe e
The abois mun6ered solkftedon k emiereded.es est 6arsh ki team 14. Tbs hour eewf done ope:eGed (Isr esosipt of ONees-

" pr$or 93 Was Giosarertd closs ope:$Caed bt Was soGCite6sa eresM tsf esis44 Wie(oEoidag 6s.d.
eseenest andated fps esos|ptof Walga_ - f _

% of Wie asiendmenc tbl By =4= 4mising esoslet of shis amendaient en es* esor of Wie eMer

strTO BE fiOTfVED ATTHE PLACC OCSfGNATED FOft THE ftOCDPTOF OfTTJtS PRIOR TO THE HOUR #dD DATE SPG|IRG3 MAY itOSULTinleemd; er 6c$ By seewees letter er esiegnse estikte ard=4ar a sesensnoe to Wie soE:ite6am and emem4-a=* mundhers.FAlt1HtE OF YOUR ACs340WLEDG.
mir aa.=ps=de itene 8 and 16,and ressekw _

er,dl:f each odegree er secear omsLes esserence to Wie sosictiepost and Wins ==aa1a==r, and k eeoshed prior es the speelse hoisrand Wees spectreed.ftEJG :!10N OF YOUR OFFER, If tnr 24ress of Wils sanaad=aarisosdense tochemos anonerenteedr=m, ==* demos emertse sende her estepremer
ACCOUNTutoG ANO N4*HvHuAt moet DAT A Gt rega)

N/A
T3.TIUS fTEM N' PLIES ONLY TO MOOtF5 CATIONS OF CONTRACTSORDERS,

(T uoO!FIESTHE CONTR$QFJOftDER NO. AS OESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
~ A. T*4t$ (24ANGC OROCR 45 855U00 f%ARGUANT los (WW-m=.4r) THE CHANGLS ELT IQh1H 4tt (ILM 14 ARC MAOC ttt T HCQQth

l.

' T*fT ORDCR NO.eN (1T.ad 3cA.
.

I

g.THC AlloVC e%Md8CRCD CONTRAC,7/OftOfJ" t e5 4AODW"VCD TO Ws.fcf THC ADMINtSTRATVvC CHAT 4GCS
L=-'' as et. antes de; f4ef!3er.

4
_

---P dear stcJ ECT FORTH ses ITEM 14,fauRLuANT TO THC AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(t;
' C 1Mtk $O*4%.AMLNTAL AGRLLsALNT 45 Lt(T LRLD 4NTO 8 Ved83'it(T TO AUTHORETY Ot's

4

-- o.or e LR esnary cru .< w.o.c .a *~ars

EMPORTNIT: Corttractor O h oot. O i:oi,,a to.an ite.oocumeester,5,.<oro cogie. ,o is. c.,en oence. j

!ec estvect en.cssr e r:~J
cscaeneoN or Aute<owcr<T/wooincat son c>rs-" kr och- e-m "m mW e

"f~.--
!o !

-
!

,
e.

SEE PAGE TWO l

J@ /dg .9308310185 930728
!PDR CONTR I .i '

NRC-33-92-341 PDR W
f dt 80me

roecit es s,, /m sweenet.att terms and concetsons of true doosment refeteaoed 6a iteni 9 A or IcA, es herstovoce changed.emsms esacrianged and la u_

)
.

o e< secs WC Atto titu.of COMTRAC14NG OfTtCLR (Type orpedau
3

.A.NAMC ANO 1H LL OF SIGNLR flypt er petsy~

y IhTV JO)t1t H n - Cnnt rve *%. nrr: ~r .

g(,C,OA1E ,4GNW"A EngqAabC.D All W NLD 16tl.UtdJLO STa q u,tLCON1 RAClO6ype f LHOH
1 g 2 s 1933.*GY n m e.,c N a-,

n ~ .- . .

STANDAf.t.D F.O..R.M 30 (ncv. 204313o-305 - -~*****"*a=



I
-

.

.

NRC-33-92-341
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to correct the amour.t of obigated funds
deobligated under Modification No. 2 of this contract dated April 2,1993.
The correct amount for deobligation is $16,719.26 in lieu of the $24,896.42
incorrectly stated under Modification No. 2.

Therefore, the first paragraph of change no. I under Modification No. 2 is
revised to read as follows:

"In accordance with the above changes, the total estimated amount of
this contract is decreased by $24,896.42 from $57,206.16 to $32,309.74.
As well, $16,719.26 is deobligated from this contract which thereby
decreases the obligated amount from $49,029.00 to $32,309.74."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below: ,y

Total FY92 Obligation Amou$t: $49,029.00
Total Fy92 Deobligation Amount: $16,719.26

Cumulative total of NRC Obligations: $32,309.74

This modification obligates no FY93 funds.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

.

4


